The SharpEye™ 40/40L4-L4B (UV/IR)
Flame Detection
Working in areas with combustible gases, vapours or materials requires
fire/flame detection as a life-saving necessity. The best solutions must
combine state-of-the-art technology with rugged durability and be ready
to reliably work in any situation. Dräger offers a wide variety of high-quality
flame-detectors that fulfil these requirements.
Benefits

Marine MED ‘Wheelmark’ approval (DNV)
CE mark EMI/RFI protected to EN61326-3 and EN61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Order Information SharpEye™ 40/40L4-L4B (UV/IR)
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-112SF – UV/IR 68 13 310
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-212SF – UV/IR 68 13 311
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-111SC – UV/IR 68 13 187
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-112SC – UV/IR 68 13 188
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-211SC – UV/IR 68 13 312
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-311SC – UV/IR 68 13 313
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-312SC – UV/IR 68 13 196
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-111AC – UV/IR 68 13 314
Flame Detector 40/40L4B-211AC – UV/IR 68 13 315
Other versions are available on request
Accessories for SharpEye™ 40/40L4-L4B (UV/IR)
Weather cover Flame Detector (SS) 68 13 189
Weather cover Flame Detector (ABS) 68 13 190
Tilt mount Flame Detector (SS) 68 13 191
Flame Simulator 40/40 – UV/IR 68 13 194